WMMP+PP 2
15.06.2019
Poz. Nr. Imieinazwisko
1 19 SZKOPEK Pawet
2 33 SZKOPEK Marek
3 15 KOSINIAK Patryk
4 11 SIKORA Ireneusz
5 116 WIELEBSKI Artur
6 94  FALAT Piotr
7 13 PLADAS Sarunas
8 3 DOMALEWSKI Mariusz
9 123 BUCNYS Justas
10 75 GORSKI Maciej
11 79 RYCHLIK Karol
12 14 SZCZESNY Jarostaw
13 16 PAZERA Patryk
14 299 ZUKAITIS Audrius
15 18 PRENDOTA Piotr
16 7 STANKUNAS Kestutis
17 10 BRANDEBURA Radostaw
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The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit.

Sedzia Zawodow : P. Podemski

© GMT Race

2 RUNDA
WYSCIGOWYCH

MOTOCYKLOWYCH
MISTRZOSTW POLSKI

15-16.06.2019
TOR ,POZNAN"

TOR POZNAN

SBK-SST1000-R-SBK-R1000 - QUALIFICATION

Okrazen

7
12
10
14
13
15
12
11
9
14
8
11
14
11
12
11
7

Classification

Nailepszy czas okr
1:33.557
1:33.756
1:33.883
1:33.954
1:35.138
1:36.244
1:36.535
1:37.582
1:37.710
1:37.748
1:38.563
1:38.749
1:38.909
1:39.339
1:39.860
1:39.869
1:40.037

Race start: 15.06.2019 12:21:29

Posting Time : 12:56

Dyrektor Zawodoéw : D. Marszatek

Tor POZNAN, Saturday 15 June 2019

Roznica

00.199
00.326
00.397
01.581
02.687
02.978
04.025
04.153
04.191
05.006
05.192
05.352
05.782
06.303
06.312
06.480

Model

Yamaha R1
Yamaha R1
Yamaha R1
BMW S1000R
Yamaha R1
BMW S1000R
BMW S1000R
BMW S1000R
BMW S1000R
BMW S1000RR
Honda CBR1000RR
BMW S1000R
Yamaha R1
BMW S1000R
BMW S1000RR
Yamaha R1

Yamaha R1

Klasa

Superbike
Superstock 1000
Superbike
Superbike
Superstock 1000
Superbike
Superbike
Superbike
Superbike
Superbike
Superbike
Superstock 1000
Superbike
Superbike
Superbike
Superbike
Superbike

Race finish: 15.06.2019 12:54:01

Time limit for protest expires 30 m. after pubblication of the results.

Oficjalny Pomiar Czasu PZM : T. Kedziora
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